
     Mail : oya-healthcare@o-ya-design.com

Halsey # 233TEL ：+886-2-2655-2777
O'YA DESIGN CO., LTD.

Company Name： 

Healthcare+ Expo Taiwan 2025 

Booth Number：

Shell Scheme

Raw Space

Each booth (9m²) is supplied with 110 Volts / 0.5 kilowatt (with NFB and DB) power free of charge.

Booth total: the number of            x 0.5 KW =              KW free of charge.

Raw Space does not including free electricity , please refer to form for additional application.

Description of Service   Unit Price   Qty       Total
(NTD) (NTD)

110V 0.5 KW (5A) 

110V 1 KW

110V 1.5 KW

110V 2 KW

110V 4 KW

110V 6 KW

110V 9 KW

110V 15 KW

110V 22 KW

3Ø3W220V 15A (5HP)

3Ø3W220V 20A (7HP)

3Ø3W220V 30A (10HP)

3Ø4W380V 15A (14HP)

3Ø4W380V 20A (18HP)

3Ø4W380V 30A (27HP)

Water/Drainage installation

Compressed Air

24HR  _____ V _____ A

Description of Service           Unit Price   Qty       Total
(NTD) (NTD)

Form 6  
ELECTRICITY & WATER REQUIREMENTS

SUBTOTAL (NTD)

TOTAL (NTD)

LATE CHARGE (30%~50%) 

5 % VAT 

900

1,800

2,700

3,600

7,200

9,600

16,200

27,000

39,600

4,184

7,842

10,529

9,754

12,592

16,830

5,500

6,500

◎

◎

Please kindly note that all payment for orders must reach us at the stipulated date 
(30 days before show open) or will be deemed as invalid. Methods of payment：

O'YA MARKETING SOLUTION AND INTERIOR DESIGN CO., LTD. 
BANK：HUA NAN COMMERCIAL BANK, LTD CHIEN CHEN BRANCH
USD A/C： 105-97-000986-1
BANK Address：NO.228, Nanjing W. Rd., Datong Chiu, Taipei City, Taiwan 103, R.O.C.
SWIFT：HNBKTWTP105

O'YA MARKETING SOLUTION AND INTERIOR DESIGN CO., LTD.
BANK：HUA NAN COMMERCIAL BANK, LTD CHIEN CHEN BRANCH
TWD A/C：105-10-027600-8
BANK Address：NO.228, Nanjing W. Rd., Datong Chiu, Taipei City, Taiwan 103, R.O.C.
SWIFT：HNBKTWTP105

Orders received between 10/15 and 10/29 will be charged an additional 30% late fee.
Orders received after 10/30  will be charged an additional 50% late fee.

◎ Cancellations made after 10/30 will be subject to a 30% fee；No refund if cancelled after 11/13.

 

        

Please signature
by contact person

Company Name： 

Address：

TEL： E-mail :

USD

TWD


