## Form 6 ELECTRICITY & WATER REQUIREMENTS



## O'YA DESIGN CO., LTD.

TEL: +886-2-2655-2777 Halsey # 233 Mail: oya-healthcare@o-ya-design.com

## **Healthcare+ Expo Taiwan 2025**

Company Name:					Booth Number :				
Shell Scheme					Volts / 0.5 kilowatt (v 5 KW = KW			free o	f charge.
Raw Space	Raw Spa	ce does not	includi	ng free elec	tricity , please refer to	form for ac	lditional app	lication	٦.
Description of	escription of Service		Qty	Total (NTD)	Description of Service		Unit Price (NTD)	Qty	Total (NTD)
.10V 0.5 KW (5A)		900			3Ø4W380V 20A (18HP)		12,592		
.10V 1 KW		1,800			3Ø4W380V 30A (27HP)		16,830		
L10V 1.5 KW		2,700			Water/Drainage installation		5,500		
10V 2 KW		3,600			Compressed Air		6,500		
10V 4 KW		7,200			24HR V	_A			
110V 6 KW		9,600							
110V 9 KW		16,200							
10V 15 KW		27,000							
.10V 22 KW		39,600							
Ø3W220V 15A (5HP)		4,184				TAL (NTD)	'		
Ø3W220V 20A (7HP)		7,842			LATE CHARGE (30%~5				
Ø3W220V 30A (10HP)		10,529					5 % VAT		
8Ø4W380V 15A (14HP)		9,754			TO <sup>-</sup>		ΓAL (NTD)		
mpany Name :									
L:				E-mail:					
(30 days before  USD O'YA MAR BANK : HI USD A/C : BANK Add	kindly note that all payment for orders must reach us at the stipulated date ys before show open) or will be deemed as invalid. Methods of payment:  O'YA MARKETING SOLUTION AND INTERIOR DESIGN CO., LTD.  BANK: HUA NAN COMMERCIAL BANK, LTD CHIEN CHEN BRANCH  USD A/C: 105-97-000986-1  BANK Address: NO.228, Nanjing W. Rd., Datong Chiu, Taipei City, Taiwan 103, R.O.C.  SWIFT: HNBKTWTP105						Please signature by contact person		
BANK : HI TWD A/C BANK Add	O'YA MARKETING SOLUTION AND INTERIOR DESIGN CO., LTD. BANK: HUA NAN COMMERCIAL BANK, LTD CHIEN CHEN BRANCH TWD A/C: 105-10-027600-8 BANK Address: NO.228, Nanjing W. Rd., Datong Chiu, Taipei City, Taiwan 103, R.O.C. SWIFT: HNBKTWTP105								

- Orders received between 10/15 and 10/29 will be charged an additional 30% late fee. Orders received after 10/30 will be charged an additional 50% late fee.
- © Cancellations made after 10/30 will be subject to a 30% fee; No refund if cancelled after 11/13.